
2078-09-25

College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Public Health Semester: 5th Spring

Exam 

Roll No.

Basic Public Health 

Management

Epidemiological Methods 

and Management

Health Promotion 

and Education

Public Health 

Statistics I

17370045 B- A-

17370047 B-

17370054 B+

17370061 B- B- B+

17370084 B+

17370090 B

17370144 B+

17370145 B- A

17370147 B+

17370148 B B

18370009 A- B-

18370015 A- A-

18370022 B B+ B-

18370039 B+

18370053 B-

18370058 B-

18370097 C+ B-

18370100 B+

18370120 B+

18370125 A-

18370127 B+

18370132 A-

18370137 B+

18370155 A-

18370165 A-

18370175 B+

18370176 C+ B C+

18370182 B

18370192 B-

18370195 B-

18370198 B

18370200 B

18370202 B

18370205 B C+ B-

18370208 B+

18370218 B+



2078-09-25

College: All Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Public Health Semester: 5th Spring

Exam 

Roll No.

Basic Public Health 

Management

Epidemiological Methods 

and Management

Health Promotion 

and Education

Public Health 

Statistics I

18370219 B- B- B

18370223 Abs B

18370227 B

18370235 F

18370239 B-

18370240 B

18370242 B-

18370245 B+

18370248 Abs B

18370253 B-

18370259 Abs Abs Abs

18370265 B+

18370266 Abs Abs

18370267 A

18370275 B

18370280 A-

18370282 B-

18370283 B+

18370284 B- F B

18370285 B+


